Platz

1

3

4

5

6

Name

Pfaff, Silvia

Pfaff, Helmut
Silvia & Helmut
Mink, Bettina
Kern, Anja
Bettina & Anja
Rygol, Manuela
Zilske , Elke
Manuela & Elke
Stock, Siegfried
Stock, Gisela
Gisela & Siegfried
Hartmann, Maria
Gartner, Hedwig
Maria & Hedwig
Gob, Gertrud
Benzing, Katharina
Gertrud & Katharina
Muller, Gerd
Mdller, Petra
Petra & Gerd

Gesamt Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie 8 Serie9 Serie 10

2863
2826
5689
2403
2798
5201
2280
2153
4433
2454
1930
4384
2121
1647
3768
1136
1647
2783

897
1537
2434

152
1
153
618
66
684
-66
-194
-260
195
117
312
236
227
463
355
-98
257
397
349
746

299
491
790
104
-114
-10
214
561
775
257
-6
251
363
257
620
21
357
378
2
338
340

312
623
935
573
197
770
546
274
820
201
40
331
-88
-78
-166
188
25
213
-115
104
-11

292
334
626
331
534
865
202
174
376
177
378
555
73
-78
-5
43
250
293
121
252
373

314
505
819
307
215
522
198

26
224
661
280
941

23

17

40
-99
229
130
599

61
660

216
264
480
239
513
752
-163
247
84
-20
105
85
357
203
560
-85
168
83
-74
125
51

286
382
668
-312
372
60
397
102
499
382
235
617
118
154
272
505
-57
448
231
16
247

241
206
447
496
400
896
374
219
593
30
272
302
285
181
466
-166
516
350
164
174
338

246
100
346
250
247
497
131
316
447
253
75
328
407
332
739
-79
-78
-157
66
215
281

505
-80
425
203
368
165
447
428
875
228
434
662
347
432
779
453
335
788
-494
-97
-591



